400
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404
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406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
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417
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424
425
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429
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432
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435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
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444
445
446
447
448
449

AlIA
ALKIZA
ALKIZA

ANDATZARRATE
ANDATZARRATE
ARANTZAZUO©
ARITXULEGI
ARKALE/GURUTZE
ARLABAN

ASENTZIO/INTXORTA
ASENTZIO/INTXORTA

ATAGOITI
ATAGOITI

AZKARATE (zaharra/vieja)
AZKARATE (zaharra/vieja)

AZTIRIA
AZTIRIA
AZURKIO
AZURKIO
AZURTZA
BARBARI
BARBARI
BESABI-ADARRA
BESABI-ADARRA
BIANDITZO
BIDANIA
BOLIBAR
DESKARGA
DESKARGA

EIZAGA/ZUMARRAGA

ELGETA
ELKANO
ELKORRIETA
ELOSUA
ELOSUA/GORLA®
ENDOIA
ERLAITZ/C.INGLES
ERLAITZ/C.INGLES©
ETUMETA
ETUMETA
GABIRIA
GARATE
GARATE
GARATE
GURUTZE
GURUTZE
IBANARRIETA
IGELDO (mendia)
IRURAIN
IRURAIN

Orio-Andatza
Anoeta
Billabona/Asteasu
Asteasu
Zudugarai-Aia
Ofati
Oiartzun
Errenteria
Eskoriatza
Bergara-Angiotzar
Elgeta
Ormaiztegi
Telleriarte
Azkoitia
Elgoibar
Telleriarte
Zerain
Elgoibar
Lastur
Soraluze
Segura
Zegama
Andoain
Urnieta
Oiartzun
Tolosa
Eskoriatza
Bergara
Urretxu
Ormaiztegi
Bergara
Zarautz-Meaga
Sasiola
Azkoitia
Bergara
Lastur
Oiartzun
Irdn
Azpeitia-Arzallus
Iraeta-Aizarna
Ormaiztegi
Getaria
Muniosoro-Meaga
Zarautz-Meaga
Ventas (Irun)
Oiartzun
Iraeta
Donostia
Andoain

Urnieta
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450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499

ITURBURU/ERREXIL
ITZIAR
ITZIAR
IXUA/ARRATE/USARTZA©®
IXUA
JAIZKIBELO
JAIZKIBELO
KALBARIO/MAIA
KALBARIO/MAIA
KANPANZAR
KANPANZAR
KARABIETA
KARABIETA
KARAKATE©
LARRAITZ
LARRAITZ
LIZARRUSTI
MANDUBIA
MANDUBIA
MEAGA
MEAGA
MENDIZORROTZ
MENDIZORROTZ
OLABERRIA
OLABERRIA
OLATZ
ONATZ
ORENDAIN
OTZAURTE
PERURENA/B-ASTIGARRAGA
PERURENA/B-ASTIGARRAGA
PERURENA/B-ASTIGARRAGA
SALINAS/LEINTZ GATZAGA
SAN MIGEL/URKARREGI
SAN PEDRO IDOTORBE
SANTA AGEDA®
SANTA AGEDA
SANTA BARBARA
SANTA BARBARA
UDALA
UDANA
UDANA
UNTZILLA
URRAKI©
URRAKI
URTO/ARTALEKU
ZIZURKIL
ZIZURKIL
ZUDUGARAI/ORIO
ZUDUGARAI/ORIO

Azpeitia
Deba
Zumaia
Eibar
Etxebarria
Hondarribia
Lezo
Mutriku
Sasiola-Astigarribia
Arrasate
San Prudentzio-GI632
Eibar
Elgeta
Soraluze
Amezketa
Zaldibia
Ataun
Beasain
Nuarbe
Zarautz
Muniosoro
Donostia
Orio
Lazkao
Beasain-N1
Mutriku
Azpeitia
Alegia
Zegama
Astigarraga
Errenteria
Oiartzun
Eskoriatza
Elgoibar
Elgoibar
Nuarbe
Santutxo
Lasarte
Urnieta
Arrasate
Legazpi-Telleriarte
Ofati
Aretxabaleta
Azpeitia
Goiaz-Bidegoian
Tolosa-Berastegi
Billabona
Asteasu
Orio

Zarautz
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